DESCRIPTION
The Black Snake Nylon Recovery Strop is a heavy-duty, industrial-strength alternative to traditional webbing straps and nylon
ropes. It features nylon strands in a parallel lay construction, embedded in galvanised thimbles, and covered with vulcanised
rubber for durability and protection. This design shields the load-bearing fibres from abrasion, dirt, and mud, making it
virtually maintenance-free. With a high-strength Nylon 6.6 core, it’s lightweight, flexible, and easy to install, offering up
to 20% stretch for snatch recoveries. It also includes a serial number and RFID for traceability, making it ideal for harsh
environments with superior durability, low shock load, and high break strength.
NYLON RECOVERY STROPS
High Strength, Heavy Duty
Break
Strenght
Part Number & Weight in KG
3 Mtr 6 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr
8 Tonne 12BS0803N
3Kg
12BS0806N
4Kg
12BS0810N
6Kg
12BS0815N
8Kg
12BS0820N
11Kg
12 Tonne 12BS1203N
4Kg
12BS1206N
6Kg
12BS1210N
8Kg
12BS1215N
11Kg
12BS1220N
14Kg
20 Tonne 12BS2003N 12BS2006N
8Kg
12BS2010N
12Kg
12BS2015N
16Kg
12BS2020N
21Kg
30 Tonne 12BS3003N 12BS3006N
12Kg
12BS3010N
18Kg
12BS3015N
25Kg
12BS3020N
30Kg
50 Tonne 12BS5003N 12BS5006N
20Kg
12BS5010N
32Kg
12BS5015N
42Kg
12BS5020N
56Kg
70 Tonne 12BS7003N 12BS7006N
25Kg
12BS7010N
40Kg
12BS7015N
58Kg
12BS7020N
77Kg
100 Tonne 12BS1003N 12BS10006N
40Kg
12BS10010N
65Kg
12BS10015N